&

PROFESSIONALTRACKDAYS

KATEYAMA

— Professional Track Days
Monza, 2-3.11.2023
| F“¥  |1st Session FRECA, GP3, GB3

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

WANG 12 2:10.637 40.870  44.333 45434 2228  39:25.626
66 iKY 2:09.770 Iy BEXYE IEERT 2251 41:35.396
YOU&SPORT Tatuus F3-T318
1 13:10.871 50.135 54125 1169  13:10.871

Pl 2:27.730) 46.493 IENGZ BEEXTE 1263 15:38.601

9 2 ADAM

YOU&SPORT Tatuus F3-T318
1 15:43.534 .. 52104 51645 1357 15143534
2  2:37.918B  44.957  49.077 1:03.884 1894  18:21.452
3 12:48.869 .. 49318 50317 157.1  31:10.321
4 2:22.645 44.344 48178  50.123 1955  33:32.966
5  2:21.470 43.821 47701  49.948 200.6  35:54.436
6 2:20.219 47.379 49557 199.9  38:14.655

4 2:19.207] 43.400 47.065] LENEY, 2032  40:33.862

1 00 PORTEIRO 1

CAMPOS RACING Dallara

1 11:03.339B 9:23.446 44.806) 55.087 178.2  11:03.339

2 0 0 PORTEIRO 2

CAMPOS RACING Dallara

1 441858  3:03.022 48979  49.857 1518  4:41.858
2 2:16.734 44196 45978 46560 1782  6:58.592
3 2:10.561 41211 44004 YT 1941 9:09.153
4 45594 2205 11:17.644
5 2:119566B  41.085 43728 54753 2183  13:37.210

222 R-ace GP 2

R-ACE GP Tatuus F3-T318

1 3:34.793 2:01.024 46.185 47.584 148.3 3:34.793

2 2:13.196 41.782 45.163 46.251  217.0 5:47.989

3 2:112.762 41.574 44.778 46.410 217.9 8:00.751

4 2:12.603 41.471 44.264 46.868 218.8 10:13.354

5 2:13.543 41.396 44.765 47.382 2196  12:26.897

6  2:13.443 41.739 44.491 47.213  215.7  14:40.340

7 2:21.609B 41.608 44.425 55.576  220.1 17:01.949

8 13:49.219 45.433 46.824 1645 30:51.168

9 2:12.246 41.295 44.687 46.264 219.2  33:03.414

10  2:11.471 41.226 44.244 46.001 2228 35:14.885
11 2:11.116 41.226 44.331 45559 2228  37:26.001
12 2:10.520 41.017 44.029 45474 2232  39:36.521

(KN 2:09.940 40.9600  43.839  45.141 P2 WP P

333 R-ace GP 1

R-ACE GP Tatuus F3-T318

1 3:41.553 2:06.764 47.196 47.593 1564 3:41.553
2  2:14.023 42.048 45.181 46.794 221.0 5:55.576
3  2:12.006 40.968 44.524 46.514 2214 8:07.582
4 2112377 41.418 44.332 46.627 2223  10:19.959
5 2:12.889 41.140 44.635 47114 2210 12:32.848
6  2:14.097 41.722 45.217 47.158 219.2  14:46.945
7 2:32.248B 49.843 45.614 56.791 226.5 17:19.193
8 13:19.393 45.775 46.807 1751  30:38.586
9 2:12.816 41.668 45.005 46.143 218.8  32:51.402
10 2:12.039 41.376 44.329 46.334 2210 35:03.441
11 2:11.548 41.170 44.876 45502 2210 37:14.989
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